
 

                                                                     MEMORANDUM 

TO: Fiscal Court, Staff 

FROM: Michael Mueller, County Judge/Executive 

DATE: January 4. 2023 

RE: 2023 Holiday Schedule 

Listed below is the holiday schedule for the calendar year 2023: 

Monday, January 16 — Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday 

One-half day, Friday, April 7 — Good Friday 

Monday, May 29 — Memorial Day 

Tuesday, July 4 — Independence Day 

Monday, September 4 — Labor Day 

Friday, November 10 — Veterans Day 

Thursday & Friday, November 23 & 24 — Thanksgiving 

Monday & Tuesday, December 25 & 26 — Christmas 

Friday, December 29 & Monday, January 1, 2024 — New Year's 

                cc: Constitutional Officers 
 

 

 

 


